Southern England Orienteering Urban League 2018

Fast exciting urban orienteering. Twenty two races across south-
ern England, with eight races to count for the overall scores.
Race categories are: 12-, 16-, Open, 40+, 55+, 65+, and 75+ for
both men and women.

https://seoul.owls-count.net/
https://www.facebook.com/SeoulDiscussion

Saturday 20th Jauar -

Halton TVOC: www.tvoc.org.uk

Saturday 14th April UEA NOR: www.norfolkoc.co.uk

Sunday 15th April Norwich NOR: www.norfolkoc.co.uk

Saturday 5th May Ross-on-Wye NGOC: www.ngoc.org.uk

Saturday 12th May Newmarket WAOC: www.waoc.org.uk

Sunday 13th May Warminster SARUM: www.sarumo.org.uk
s \ = : Saturday 26th May Exeter Uni KERNO: www.cornwallorienteering.org.uk
B s /,}’f Sunday 3rd June Poole WSX: www.wessex-0c.org
New to Orienteering? Sunday 10th June Rochester SAX: WwWW.saxons-oc.org
An Orienteering competition is a race that does not follow a Sunday 17th June Br,adme” BKO: Www'bko'org'Uk.

. . . Saturday 23rd June Frimley SN: www.southernnavigators.com

set route. Instead you have to visit a series of control points Saturday 30th June Portishead BOK: www.bristolorienteering.org.uk
and register each one with an electronic timing chip. The Saturday 14th July Bridport WIM: www.wimborne-orienteers.org.uk
challenge is to decide what you think the quickest route will Sunday 26th August e MV: www.mvoc.org
be between the control points, then to run your own way Sunday 9th September Thame TVOC: www.tvoc.org.uk
along that route using your map, as fast as you can. New- Sunday 16th September Cirencester NWO: www.northwilts.org.uk
comers welcome—no experience necessary, so why not Saturday 20th October Godalming GO: www.guildfordorienteers.co.uk
come along and give it a go! There will be courses for all Saturday 27th October Oxford 0UOC: www.ouoc.org.uk
ages and abilities at each race. See the club websites for Saturday 10th November Kempshott BADO: www.bado.org.uk
more details. Saturday 22nd December Brighton SO: www.southdowns-orienteers.org.uk
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